wed bronze

3.

4.

PTS

86

60

52

41

MP

5

5

TUESDAY SILVER

5.
6.

Wednesday Silver 1

PTS

88

75

53

51

49

40

PTS

64

57

50

47

34

MP

5

5

MP

MW

MW

MW

Team L+/-
Division Average:

WTF 55
Left Field -4

WELL... BULL SH.T!-14

WOLFPACK -37
Team L+/-
Division Average:

WRECKLESS DARTS 58

Bohica 37

THUNDER HOUNDS -17

POISON TIPS -18

NO SKILLS JUST LUCK -24

White Skulls -36
Team L+/-
Division Average:
SHOOTERS 27
BUCKSHOT 13
Darty Deeds -2
SNAFU -6

JUST HERE FOR BEER-32

LW%

74%

48%

44%

34%

LW%

75%

67%

43%

43%

40%

34%

LW%

63%

56%

49%

47%

34%

'01

23.51

26.78

21.99

2211

23.64

'01

32.67

34.97

38.08

28.62

32.62

290.01

34.74

'01

35.24

38.33

35.19

37.06

35.14

31.05

CRK

1.30

1.47

1.26

1.34

1.17

CRK

1.78

2.02

1.85

1.80

1.73

1.74

1.55

CRK

1.95

2.08

2.01

1.94

1.90

1.82

DCM

DCM

DCM



Wednesday Silver 2

PTS MP
1. 74 5
2. 61 5
3. 57 5
4. 50 5

WEDNESDAY GOLD 1

PTS MP
1. 81 4
2. 75 4
3. 49 4
4. 23 4
GOLD 2

PTS MP
1. 83 4
2. 63 4
3. 43 4
4. 36 4

MW

MW

MW

Team L+/-

Division Average:

OUT & OUT BULL 25
LAST DART -1
HELL YEA -4

RUH-ROH -RAGGY -20

Team L+/-
Division Average:
PYRITE 48

UREDUHM 34
Bounty Hunters-21

VISION QUEST -61

Team L+/-
Division Average:
Train Wreck 47
MONEY SHOTS 17
TUFF DARTS  -28

Stay Salty! -36

LW%

60%

50%

48%

42%

LW%

71%

65%

41%

22%

LW%

70%

58%

38%

33%

'01

29.76

30.32

29.30

29.57

29.86

'01

51.95

56.80

55.72

51.56

43.85

'01

43.20

47.69

45.37

39.32

40.37

CRK

1.76

1.86

1.80

1.78

1.58

CRK

2.75

2.86

3.03

2.72

2.35

CRK

2.42

2.67

2.43

2.42

2.11

DCM

DCM

DCM



